7

S
o
w
=~

\

support

SL23500R 01022003




No. Article No. [Description
1 TOP23253  |aluminium xy support
2R TOP23268-R |support carrier 3,5t right
2L TOP23268-L [support carrier 3,5t left
3 TOP81401 sliding bearing d25xd28x20
4 TOP30258 |support shaft d 25 f7 x 175
5 TOP81402 |sliding bearing d25xd28x12
6 TOP23210  |inner scissor wheel-free system
7 TOP23269 |outer scissor wheel-free system
8 TOP30112 roller for upper scissor
9 TOP30259 |support shaft d 25 f7 x 157
10 TOP30137 |support shaft d 25 f7 x 118
11 TOP23315  |lane with wheel-free 3,5t
12 TOP30369 |upper crossbar for roll stop 5.0t
13 TOP80219 |flathead screw M6x20 DIN7991
14 TOP23297  |roll stop complete
15 TOP12103  |Drive-on ramps (1 set = 2 pc)
16 TOP80022 hexagon screw M10x35 DIN933
17 TOP80500 |nut M10 DIN 934
18 TOP30045 |rubber metal support for lane
19 TOP23220  |platform light
20R TOP23323-R |scissor plate right lane 3,5t
20L TOP23323-L [scissor plate left lane 3,5t
21 TOP80204 |flathead screw M16x40 DIN7991
22 TOP30097 |support shaft 25mm ISO-F7 x 168
23 TOP80013 hexagon screw M20x50
24 TOP80603 |disc DIN 125 B M20 vz
25R TOP22001 plunger cylinder wheel-free right
25L TOP22002 |plunger cylinder wheel-free left
26 TOP30126 |clamping ring for light casing
27 TOP30128 |glass disc for light casing
28 TOP80706 |O-ring @36x4
29 TOP30131 halogen spot lamp 12V/20W
30 TOP30125 |light casing
31 TOP30135 |support shaft d 25 f7 x 100
32 TOP30016  |hydraulic hose CD
33 TOP30442 |aluminium sheet Quintett Warze 2,5x4,0x2455x500
34 TOP30483 |aluminium sheet Quintett Warze 2,5x4,0x500x300
35 TOP38657-M |valve magnet wheel-free
36 TOP38657-V |valve without magnet wheel-free
37 TOP38657 |2/2 direction valve complete wheel-free

World Leade

Zeihnungsnunmer

£120850

SL23500R

support

Stand

01022003




